T-
A
&
GE
N2
 T-
A
GE

See page 257 for guidelines on choosing the correct
insert holder length for your application.
• �Remove twice the amount of material with a
standard and short insert holder.
• �Rough and finish in the same operation with a
standard and short insert holder.
• �Remove material twice as fast with two insert
holders of the same length.
Metric
.025mm Adjustment on Diameter
Part No.
Bore Diameter
C ØD E
Insert Insert Holder Type
MIN ØA MAX ØB I.C. Thickness Shape/Style Side 1 Side 2
CT025M-0 28 38 48 25 7/8-20 6.35 2.39 CP or CC Zero Lead Zero Lead
CT025M-1 28 38 48 25 7/8-20 6.35 2.39 CP or CC Standard Standard
CT025M-2 28 38 48 25 7/8-20 6.35 2.39 CP or CC Standard Short
CT032M-0 36 48 48 32 7/8-20 6.35 2.39 CP or CC Zero Lead Zero Lead
CT032M-1 36 48 48 32 7/8-20 6.35 2.39 CP or CC Standard Standard
CT032M-2 36 48 48 32 7/8-20 6.35 2.39 CP or CC Standard Short
CT038M-0 41 63 66 38 7/8-20 9.53 3.96 CP or CC Zero Lead Zero Lead
CT038M-1 41 63 66 38 7/8-20 9.53 3.96 CP or CC Standard Standard
CT038M-2 41 63 66 38 7/8-20 9.53 3.96 CP or CC Standard Short
CT050M-0 54 78 64 50 7/8-20 9.53 3.96 CP or CC Zero Lead Zero Lead
CT050M-1 54 78 64 50 7/8-20 9.53 3.96 CP or CC Standard Standard
CT050M-2 54 78 64 50 7/8-20 9.53 3.96 CP or CC Standard Short
CT076M-0 79 127 81 76 1-1/2-18 9.53 3.96 CP or CC Zero Lead Zero Lead
CT076M-1 79 127 81 76 1-1/2-18 9.53 3.96 CP or CC Standard Standard
CT076M-2 79 127 81 76 1-1/2-18 9.53 3.96 CP or CC Standard Short
Through Coolant
E
ØD
C

226
Cri-Bore Boring Heads
Standard Adjusting & Micro Adjusting
• Excellent for finish boring
• �Excellent for close tolerance boring
• �Total range of micro adjustment is
0.150mm on diameter
Metric - Standard Adjusting
0.025mm Adjustment on Diameter
Can be used with Large Cri-Bore extender bar (see page 248) and shanks (page 235)
Part No.
Bore Diameter
C ØD E
Insert
MIN ØA MAX ØB I.C. Thickness Shape/Style
CB025M-TP 27 33 50 25 7/8-20 6.35 2.39 TP
CB025M-CP 27 33 50 25 7/8-20 6.35 2.39 CP or CC
CB032M-TP 33 41 56 32 7/8-20 6.35 2.39 TP
CB032M-CP 33 41 56 32 7/8-20 6.35 2.39 CP or CC
CB038M-TP 41 68 63 38 7/8-20 9.53 3.18 TP
CB038M-CP 41 68 63 38 7/8-20 9.53 3.96 CP or CC
CB050M-TP 53 84 69 50 7/8-20 9.53 3.18 TP
CB050M-CP 53 84 69 50 7/8-20 9.53 3.96 CP or CC
CB076M-TP 78 128 88 76 1-1/2-18 9.53 3.18 TP
CB076M-CP 78 128 88 76 1-1/2-18 9.53 3.96 CP or CC
CB101M-TP 104 185 101 101 1-1/2-18 9.53 3.18 TP
CB101M-CP 106 187 101 101 1-1/2-18 12.70 4.76 CC
Through Coolant
ØB
ØA Insert
Style
C
E
ØD
Metric - Micro Adjusting
0.0012mm Adjustment on Diameter
Can be used with Large Cri-Bore extender bar (see page 248) and shanks (page 235)
Through Coolant
Part No.
Bore Diameter
C ØD E
Insert
MIN ØA MAX ØB I.C. Thickness Shape/Style
CB025M-TPMA 27 33 65 25 7/8-20 6.35 2.39 TP
CB025M-CPMA 27 33 65 25 7/8-20 6.35 2.39 CP or CC
CB032M-TPMA 33 41 71 32 7/8-20 6.35 2.39 TP
CB032M-CPMA 33 41 71 32 7/8-20 6.35 2.39 CP or CC
CB038M-TPMA 41 68 81 38 7/8-20 9.53 3.18 TP
CB038M-CPMA 41 68 81 38 7/8-20 9.53 3.96 CP or CC
CB050M-TPMA 53 84 90 50 7/8-20 9.53 3.18 TP
CB050M-CPMA 53 84 90 50 7/8-20 9.53 3.96 CP or CC
CB076M-TPMA 78 128 104 76 1-1/2-18 9.53 3.18 TP
CB076M-CPMA 78 128 104 76 1-1/2-18 9.53 3.96 CP or CC
C
ØA
ØB
Insert

ial
 To
oli
ng
227
Komet® ABS® Connection
Standard Adjusting & Micro Adjusting
+44 (0)1384 400 900 +44 (0)1384 400 105 enquiries@alliedmaxcut.com www.alliedmaxcut.com
Metric - Standard Adjusting
0.025mm Adjustment on Diameter Through Coolant
Part No.
Bore Diameter
ØC D
Insert Adapter
SizeMIN ØA MAX ØB I.C. Thickness Shape/Style
CTP038M-A40TP 41 68 38 58 9.53 3.18 TP A40
CTP038M-A40CP 41 68 38 58 9.53 3.96 CP or CC A40
CTP038M-A50TP 41 68 38 58 9.53 3.18 TP A50
CTP038M-A50CP 41 68 38 58 9.53 3.96 CP or CC A50
CTP050M-A50TP 53 84 50 69 9.53 3.18 TP A50
CTP050M-A50CP 53 84 50 69 9.53 3.96 CP or CC A50
CTP076M-A80TP 78 128 76 99 9.53 3.18 TP A80
CTP076M-A80CP 78 128 76 99 9.53 3.96 CP or CC A80
Metric - Micro Adjusting
0.0012mm Adjustment on Diameter Through Coolant
Part No.
Bore Diameter
ØC D
Insert
Adapter Size
MIN ØA MAX ØB I.C. Thickness Shape/Style
CTP038M-A40TPMA 41 68 38 58 9.53 3.18 TP A40
CTP038M-A40CPMA 41 68 38 58 9.53 3.96 CP or CC A40
CTP038M-A50TPMA 41 68 38 58 9.53 3.18 TP A50
CTP038M-A50CPMA 41 68 38 58 9.53 3.96 CP or CC A50
CTP050M-A50TPMA 53 84 50 69 9.53 3.18 TP A50
CTP050M-A50CPMA 53 84 50 69 9.53 3.96 CP or CC A50
CTP076M-A80TPMA 78 128 76 99 9.53 3.18 TP A80
CTP076M-A80CPMA 78 128 76 99 9.53 3.96 CP or CC A80
• �Total range of micro adjustment
is 0.150mm on diameter
ØB
ØA

Sp
ec
ial
 To
oli
ng
228
Kaiser® Connection
Standard Adjusting & Micro Adjusting
Part No.
Bore Diameter
ØC D
Insert
Adapter Size
MIN ØA MAX ØB I.C. Thickness Shape/Style
CTP038M-K4TP 41 68 38 58 9.53 3.18 TP KA4
CTP038M-K4CP 41 68 38 58 9.53 3.96 CP or CC KA4
CTP038M-K5TP 41 68 38 58 9.53 3.18 TP KA5
CTP038M-K5CP 41 68 38 58 9.53 3.96 CP or CC KA5
CTP050M-K5TP 53 84 50 69 9.53 3.18 TP KA5
CTP050M-K5CP 53 84 50 69 9.53 3.96 CP or CC KA5
CTP076M-K7TP 78 128 76 99 9.53 3.18 TP KA7
CTP076M-K7CP 78 128 76 99 9.53 3.96 CP or CC KA7
Metric - Standard Adjusting
0.025mm Adjustment on Diameter Through Coolant
Part No.
Bore Diameter
ØC D
Insert
Adapter Size
MIN ØA MAX ØB I.C. Thickness Shape/Style
CTP038M-K4TPMA 41 68 38 58 9.53 3.18 TP KA4
CTP038M-K4CPMA 41 68 38 58 9.53 3.96 CP or CC KA4
CTP038M-K5TPMA 41 68 38 58 9.53 3.18 TP KA5
CTP038M-K5CPMA 41 68 38 58 9.53 3.96 CP or CC KA5
CTP050M-K5TPMA 53 84 50 69 9.53 3.18 TP KA5
CTP050M-K5CPMA 53 84 50 69 9.53 3.96 CP or CC KA5
CTP076M-K7TPMA 78 128 76 99 9.53 3.18 TP KA7
CTP076M-K7CPMA 78 128 76 99 9.53 3.96 CP or CC KA7
Metric - Micro Adjusting
0.0012mm Adjustment on Diameter Through Coolant
• �Total range of micro adjustment
is 0.150mm on diameter

illi
ng
Sp
ec
ial
 To
oli
ng
233
+44 (0)1384 400 900 +44 (0)1384 400 105 enquiries@alliedmaxcut.com www.alliedmaxcut.com
Shanks
HSK-Flange
Part No. Taper A B ØC
CB1500-HSK63A 63A 7/8-20 44 38
CB1500-HSK100A 100A 7/8-20 44 38
CB2000-HSK63A 63A 7/8-20 44 50
CB2000-HSK100A 100A 7/8-20 57 50
CB3000-HSK63A 63A 1-1/2-18 57 76
CB3000-HSK100A 100A 1-1/2-18 57 76
BT-Flange
Part No. Taper A B ØC
CB1500-BT30 30 7/8-20 44 38
CB1500-BT40 40 7/8-20 44 38
CB1500-BT50 50 7/8-20 44 38
CB2000-BT40 40 7/8-20 40 50
CB2000-BT50 50 7/8-20 40 50
CB3000-BT40 40 1-1/2-18 52 76
CB3000-BT50 50 1-1/2-18 52 76
• Taper ground to AT3 tolerance
Through Coolant

re
ad
 M
illi
ng
Sp
ec
ial
 To
oli
ng
234
Shanks
DIN 2080
Part No. Taper A B ØC
CB038M-ISO30 SK-30 7/8-20 19.60 38
CB038M-ISO40 SK-40 7/8-20 21.10 38
CB038M-ISO50 SK-50 7/8-20 39.40 38
CB050M-ISO30 SK-30 7/8-20 25.70 50
CB050M-ISO40 SK-40 7/8-20 27.70 50
CB050M-ISO50 SK-50 7/8-20 39.40 50
CB076M-ISO40 SK-40 1-1/2-18 27.70 76
CB076M-ISO50 SK-50 1-1/2-18 39.40 76
DIN 69871A
Part No. Taper A B ØC
CB038M-DIN40 40 7/8-20 38.40 38
CB038M-DIN50 50 7/8-20 38.40 38
CB050M-DIN40 40 7/8-20 41.50 50
CB050M-DIN50 50 7/8-20 41.50 50
CB076M-DIN40 40 1-1/2-18 48.00 76
CB076M-DIN50 50 1-1/2-18 48.00 76
Through Coolant
Through Coolant
B
A ØC

Th
re
ad
 M
illi
ng
Sp
ec
ial
 To
oli
ng
236
Shanks
Part No. A B ØC Adapter Size
CTP1500-K408752 0.500 7/8-20 38 KA4
CTP2000-K508752 0.500 7/8-20 50 KA5
CTP3000-K715001 0.750 1-1/2-18 76 KA7
Kaiser® Through Coolant
Part No. A B ØC Adapter Size
CTP1500-A400875 0.430 7/8-20 38 A40
CTP2000-A500875 0.430 7/8-20 50 A50
CTP3000-A801500 1.050 1-1/2-18 76 A80
Komet® ABS® Through Coolant
B C
A

ial
 To
oli
ng
238
• Micro grain carbide
• Uncoated
• �Tools with a minimum bore diameter
of 6mm or less are
• �Solid carbide; otherwise, the tool has
a brazed tip
Part No. Min Bore
ØA B C ØD E
SBT-03012MA 3 12 48
10 8
SBT-04020MA 4 20 55
SBT-06028MA 6 28 62
SBT-08037MA 8 37 71
SBT-10048MA 10 48 81
SBT-12055MA 12 55 90
SBT-03012MB 3 12 48
12 10
SBT-04020MB 4 20 55
SBT-06028MB 6 28 62
SBT-08037MB 8 37 71
SBT-10048MB 10 48 81
SBT-12055MB 12 55 90
SBT-12063MD 12 63 107
20 18
SBT-16071MD 16 71 113
SBT-19078MD 19 78 119
SBT-25090MD 25 90 130
SBT-32100MD 32 100 141
SBT-12060ME 12 60 107
25 22
SBT-16067ME 16 67 113
SBT-19074ME 19 74 119
SBT-25089ME 25 89 130
SBT-32100ME 32 100 141
Square Shank (Metric)
C
ØD
EØA

ØA
C
D
2°
E
ØB
Part No. Min Bore
ØA ØB C D E
Insert
I.C. Thickness Shape/Style
TAS-06M012A 6
10
12 47
8
3.97 1.60 WCMT
TA-06M027A 6 27 62 3.97 1.60 WCMT
TAS-08M016A 8 16 50 3.97 1.98 TC
TA-08M036A 8 36 70 3.97 1.98 TC
TAS-10M020A 10 20 54 3.97 1.98 TC
TA-10M045A 10 45 78 3.97 1.98 TC
TAS-06M012B 6
12
12 47
10
3.97 1.60 WCMT
TA-06M027B 6 27 63 3.97 1.60 WCMT
TAS-08M016B 8 16 50 3.97 1.98 TC
TA-08M036B 8 36 71 3.97 1.98 TC
TAS-10M020B 10 20 54 3.97 1.98 TC
TA-10M045B 10 45 80 3.97 1.98 TC
TAS-12M024B 12 24 57 6.35 2.39 TC
TA-12M054B 12 54 86 6.35 2.39 TC
TAS-10M020D 10
20
20 67
18
3.97 1.98 TC
TA-10M045D 10 45 92 3.97 1.98 TC
TAS-12M024D 12 24 70 6.35 2.39 TC
TA-12M054D 12 54 100 6.35 2.39 TC
TAS-16M032D 16 32 76 9.53 3.96 TC
TA-16M072D 16 72 116 6.35 2.39 TC
TAS-20M040D 20 40 82 6.35 2.39 TC
TA-20M090D 20 90 131 9.53 3.96 TC
TAS-10M020E 10
25
20 69
23
9.53 1.98 TC
TA-10M045E 10 45 94 9.53 1.98 TC
TAS-12M024E 12 24 73 6.35 2.39 TC
TA-12M054E 12 54 102 6.35 2.39 TC
TAS-16M032E 16 32 78 9.53 3.96 TC
TA-16M072E 16 72 118 9.53 3.96 TC
TAS-20M040E 20 40 85 9.53 3.96 TC
TA-20M090E 20 90 135 9.53 3.96 TC
TAS-25M050E 25 50 92 9.53 3.96 TC
TA-25M113E 25 113 155 9.53 3.96 TC
Metric
T-
A
&

exceptional rigidity
• Ideally suited for use in CNC Mills
40
3020
10
0
ØC
ØB ØA
90° D
E
Part No.
Bore Diameter
ØC D E
Insert
MIN ØA MAX ØB I.C. Thickness Shape/Style
MDB-16MT 18 27 16 133 14 6.35 2.39 TP
MDB-20MT 22 33 20 160 18 9.53 3.96 TP
MDB-25MT 27 42 25 210 23 9.53 3.96 TP
MDB-32MT 33 60 32 260 28 9.53 3.96 TP
Metric - Square Shanks
.025mm Adjustment on Diameter
T-
A

CB1000-IA2000 7/8-20 50.80 25
CB1250-IA1250 7/8-20 31.75 32
CB1250-IA2500 7/8-20 63.50 32
CB1500-IA1500 7/8-20 38.10 38
CB1500-IA3000 7/8-20 76.20 38
CB2000-IA2000 7/8-20 50.80 50
CB2000-IA4000 7/8-20 101.60 50
CB3000-IA3000 1-1/2-18 76.20 76
CB3000-IA6000 1-1/2-18 152.40 76
Extensions
Reducers
Part No. A ØB ØC D
CB1500-IRCB1000 7/8-20 38 25 25
CB1500-IRCB1250 7/8-20 38 32 25
CB2000-IRCB1000 7/8-20 50 25 25
CB2000-IRCB1250 7/8-20 50 32 25
CB2000-IRCB1500 7/8-20 50 38 25
CB3000-IRCB1000 1-1/2-18 76 25 32
CB3000-IRCB1250 1-1/2-18 76 32 32
CB3000-IRCB1500 1-1/2-18 76 38 32
CB3000-IRCB2000 1-1/2-18 76 50 32

Shafts:  S-1, S-2, S-3, S-4, S-5, S-6
Weights:  W-1, W-2, W-3, W-4
Boring Bars:  TA-02501062B,
TA-03121437B, TA-03751750B,
TA-04372062B, TA-05002187B
Boring Head:  CB-202B
Shank:  R8-087520
KIT-202BNT40BAL
Shafts:  S-1, S-2, S-3, S-4, S-5, S-6
Weights:  W-1, W-2, W-3, W-4
Boring Bars:  TA-02501062B,
TA-03121437B, TA-03751750B,
TA-04372062B, TA-05002187B
Boring Head:  CB-202B
Shank:  NMTB40-087520
IMPORTANT: Using the 202B Balancing Kit with the CB202B Boring Head helps the boring system to be balanced, which will improve performance. Having the
CB202B boring system in balance will allow you to operate at optimum speeds. Follow the Speed & Feed chart on page 260.
All sets include a case for easy storage and selection of components
• Bores up to 8x faster
• Fits all 202B style boring heads

-
*Denotes square shank
• Micro grain carbide
• Uncoated
Metric - TA Boring Tool Sets
Part No. Shank
Dia. Boring Tools Included in Set
SET-TAMA 10 TA-06M027A TA-08M036A TA-10M045A
SET-TASMA 10 TAS-06M012A TAS-08M016A TAS-10M020A
SET-TAMB 12 TA-06M027B
TA-12M054B
TA-08M036B
-
TA-10M045B
-
SET-TASMB 12 TAS-06M012B
TAS-12M024B
TAS-08M016B
-
TAS-10M020B